
Gazzane 23 10 22 MX1 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 222 GERVASIO F. 1:43.674
Migliore

1 1:52.538 08:42:21.729

2 1:46.988 08:44:08.717

3 3:15.587 08:47:24.304

4 1:43.674 08:49:07.978

5 5:58.991 08:55:06.969

 Po. 2 - # 851 QUAGLIO A. + 04.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.370 08:44:00.267

2 1:52.804 08:45:53.071

3 2:21.558 08:48:14.629

4 1:49.054 08:50:03.683

5 2:21.032 08:52:24.715

6 1:47.861 08:54:12.576

7 2:29.189 08:56:41.765

 Po. 3 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 04.677
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.268 08:44:03.560

2 1:50.662 08:45:54.222

3 2:36.951 08:48:31.173

4 1:48.351 08:50:19.524

5 3:30.109 08:53:49.633

6 1:49.464 08:55:39.097

 Po. 4 - # 869 MARZI R. + 06.572
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.061 08:43:05.468

2 1:53.883 08:44:59.351

3 1:58.968 08:46:58.319

4 1:52.929 08:48:51.248

5 3:52.317 08:52:43.565

6 1:50.246 08:54:33.811

 Po. 5 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 09.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.613 08:43:57.502

2 2:13.730 08:46:11.232

3 1:57.375 08:48:08.607

4 1:54.694 08:50:03.301

5 2:15.687 08:52:18.988

6 1:53.202 08:54:12.190

7 2:20.977 08:56:33.167

 Po. 6 - # 374 PADERNO D. + 09.904
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.937 08:43:43.618

2 1:56.367 08:45:39.985

3 1:54.777 08:47:34.762

4 1:54.992 08:49:29.754

5 1:53.708 08:51:23.462

6 1:56.713 08:53:20.175

7 1:53.578 08:55:13.753

 Po. 7 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 11.150
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.706 08:43:09.283

2 1:56.696 08:45:05.979

3 1:56.017 08:47:01.996

4 1:54.824 08:48:56.820

5 1:56.662 08:50:53.482

6 1:57.118 08:52:50.600

7 1:58.408 08:54:49.008

8 1:59.638 08:56:48.646

 Po. 8 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. + 12.080
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.883 08:44:04.971

2 2:16.536 08:46:21.507

3 2:02.154 08:48:23.661

4 1:55.754 08:50:19.415

5 2:13.538 08:52:32.953

6 1:55.847 08:54:28.800

 Po. 9 - # 357 RUSSO G. + 12.702
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.936 08:43:48.207

2 1:58.775 08:45:46.982

3 2:30.131 08:48:17.113

4 1:56.376 08:50:13.489

5 2:12.872 08:52:26.361

6 1:57.188 08:54:23.549

7 2:30.312 08:56:53.861

 Po. 10 - # 206 CADEI L. + 14.540
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.267 08:43:47.460

2 2:01.011 08:45:48.471

3 1:58.717 08:47:47.188

4 1:58.756 08:49:45.944

5 1:58.214 08:51:44.158

 Po. 11 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M.+ 15.766
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.728 08:44:04.387

2 2:29.702 08:46:34.089

3 1:59.835 08:48:33.924

4 2:28.039 08:51:01.963

5 1:59.440 08:53:01.403

6 2:17.511 08:55:18.914

 Po. 12 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 22.495
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.048 08:44:08.378

2 2:06.414 08:46:14.792

3 2:06.169 08:48:20.961

4 2:07.003 08:50:27.964

5 2:07.307 08:52:35.271

6 2:08.256 08:54:43.527

7 2:13.313 08:56:56.840

Fastest lap: 1:43.674 
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